| | )

. PR NO, 1, CONTRACT 1D CODE P
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT | ™ © jfl | 5
2. AMENDMENTMODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFEOTIVE DATE 4. REQUISTION/PURGHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT ﬁo It appéicable)
M0O04 g RES-13-105
11272872012 LT
6. ISSUED BY : CODE | 13100 7. ADVINISTERED BY (i ohbr than ltem 6) cooE |310
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission ! - G.S. Nyclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts - Div. of Contracts
Attn: Adelis M Rodriguez, 301-492-3623 Mail Stop TWB (01-B1OM
Mail Stop TWB 01-B1l0M
wWashington, DC 20555 : washington, DC 20555
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR  (No., street, county, Stits nd Z1P Cata) 00 |8A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICTTATION NO.
DADE MOELLER & ASSOCIATES, INC.
MOELLER, DADE 98, DATED (SEE MTEM 11)
1835 TERMINAL DR 200 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDI
) STE 20 o _ ) [NRC-HQ-11-C~-04-0012
RICHLAND WA 993544958 N ’ [NRC-HQ-11-T-04~0001
. - 10B. DATED (SEE [TEM 13)
cope 928304120 i | Py Gops X l02-24-2012 i
1. THIS [TEM GNLY AFPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS |
"] ™e above nuibered solicitation is mnendedasseiform in Iterh 14, The hour and déite specied for recelpit of Offers [[Jisextended, [ ]isfotlextended.

Oﬁetsmustadcdombdge raeelptofﬂnsan'fa\dmﬁatpdartomhwrand date specified in fhe soliciiation or as amended, by one of the following methods

(a) By eompleting ttems 8 and 15, and refurning coples of the amendnmient; (b) By ackrowledging recelpt of thifs ameridment on each copy of

offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegvém whlc;h includes a reference to e solicitation and amendrnerit numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-

KNOWLEDGME‘LT TO BE RECENVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIF!

RESULT iN REJECTION OF YOUROFF'ER if by virtoe of thié amnendment yeu desire to ¢hange an offeraiready submiited, such change may be made
’ bytelactam orleher provided ach 1elegrain or letter fivdkes faldiencs To'the solicitatioh and this aiftie e, dhd 18 recalvid prlor to thie opening hour

uAQOOUN’HNGANDAPFROP'HlATTONDATA (If roquired) Deobligate $38,072.48 B&R 2012-60 11-7-184 Job: N6851
R i BQG: 2522 Approp.: 31X0200 Previous FAIMIS No.:. 123195 .
DUNS: 928304120 MATCE: 541690 -PHGs, RA21L.

13. THIS ITEM AFPLIES OKLY TO MOGIPICATIONS OF commms
IT MODIFIES THE GONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

5] A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specily authortty) "EQHKN@SE’TFQRTHINHE!MAREWEINWEO@WCTQRDERNOINH‘BAWA

B: THE ABOVE NUHBE!HJ GDM’RACT@RDE 1S MQDIFIED T REFLEOTTHE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (suchas-chaoges in| Wlm oﬁlw apbmwﬂbn date, etc.)
SETFORTNIN"BAM RURSUANT 1O THE WWOFHRQWS@).

1-, ..‘.

: GWWPWWMMWW!ﬁm‘WPUMTWWWWM FAR 52.249-6 - Termination (Cost-Reimbursement).
< | AT atian (Cost-Relmbu

D.OTHER (Spettly tyhe of modirication and wuiority) "

E. IMPORTANT:  Contractor [Jis not. [X] e required to sign this decument and rétum L_____ copies to the issuing office.

14, DESCRIPTION OF AMENOMENTAIGDIFICATION  (Organtzed by-UCF section headings, including soltadonfoontract subject matier whera feastoi:)

The purpose of this modification is to}terminéte for convenience the remainder of this task order at no addif
to the government. .This modification also deobligates funds in the amount of $38,072.48 and decreases the
ceiling.by $66,863 .J_-

The Wiod of; pe;;oxmﬁnce of, this task.order.. is. aL8g¢
s .

reduced to expire.on. Decamber
See continuation page = . N { C n .

N . R %
Total Obligated Amount: $116,927.52 ,(c!;a;nged)
Total Order. Ceiling:. $116,927.52 (changed)
Period of Performance: 3/1/2012 - 12/28/2012 (changed)

ibnal cost
sk order
. 2012,

154 NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER mwm

4}’ / 5Za&/ in;ad[ S‘L o

15B. CONTRACTORIOFFEROR . i 15C. DATE SIGNED 7 4. ¢ _ 16C. ﬁaem
.- : . ' . - _ ‘A .
mrmdmmmmmum) T 3-2-(3 Omuaqé ) 3 4// { a
PREVIOUS EDITIONINOT USABLE

HAR 14 2013

TONPLNTE- A0

“"""’“”“" ooz



NRC-HQ-11-C-04-0012
Task NRC-HQ-12-T-04-0001 : oL
Modification No. 4 I
Page 2 of 3 -

The purpose of this modification is to{terminate for convenience the remainder of this task order at no additional cost
to the government. This modification also deobligates funds in the amount of $38,072.48 and decreases the task
order ceiling by $66,883.13. The perlod of performance of this task order is aiso reduced to expire on December 28,
2012. Accordingly, the task order is rLodlt' ied as follows

1. Section A.2 entltled. “Task/Delivety Order Perlod of Performance (AUG 201 1) is revrsed to read as follows:
- “This order shall commence on 0:? -01-2012 and will expire on 12-28-2012,

2. Section A.3 entitled: “Consideratifon and Obligation —Cost Pius Fixed Fee (AUG 2011) Alternate | (AUG 2011) is
revised to read as follows:
(a) The total estimated cost to the Government for full performance of this task order is $116,927.52, of which the
sum of $110,308.96 represents the estimated reimbursable costs, and of which $6,618.56 represents the fixed-
fee.

{b) There shall be no adjustment n the amount of the Contraotor_'s t"_rxed fee

(c) The amount currently obhgated by the Government with respect to this task order is $116,927.52, of which the
~ sum of $110, 308.96 represents the estimated relmbursable costs, and of which $6,618.56 represents the fixed-
fee. ;o

3. This supplemental agreement settles the settlement proposal resulting from the Notice of Termunatlon dated
January 24, 2013

4 The followmg Release's'_,_. |

Contract{ No. NRC-HQ- 11 -C-04-0012, task NRC: HQ 12 T-O4-

Pursuant to the terms of Contract No. NRC-HQ-11-C-04-0012, task NRC-HQ-12-T-04-0001 consideration of the sum
of $116,927.52 which has been or is! 'to be paid under the said contract to Dade Moeller and Associates (hereinafter
called the Contractor) or its asslgnees if any, the Contractor, upon payment of the said sum by the UNITED STATES
OF AMERICA (hereinafter called thelGovernment) does remise, release, and discharge the Government its officers,
agents, and employees of and from all liabilities, obhgatrons clarms and démands whatsoever under or arising from
the said contract, except O P Dy : - :

R TRER

1. . Specmed clarms in stated amounts or in‘estimated amoints where the amounts are not susceptlble of the
exact statement by the Co htractor, as follows:

2. ‘Claims together with reaso n‘able expenses incidental thereto, based upon the liabilities of the Contractor to
third parties arising out of the performance of the said contract, which are not known to the Contractor on
the date of execution of thrs release and of wh|ch the. Contractor glves notlce in writing to the Contracting

.. Officer within the period specuf ied in the said contract.

3. Claims for.reimbursement of costs (other than. expenses of the Contractor by reason of his indemnification
. of the Government against patent liability), including reasonable expenses incidental thereto, incurred by the
Contractor under the provisions of the said contract relating to patents.

The Contractor agrees,' in conhection with patent matters and claims which are not released as set forth above, that
he will comply with all of the provisions of the said contract, including without limitation those provisions relating to
notification to the Contracting Officer. and relating to the defense or prosecution of litigation.




NRC-HQ-11-C-04-0012
Task NRC-HQ-12-T-04-0001
Modification No. 4

Page 3 of 3

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this release has been executed this 2

(Contractor)

WITNESSES_ Kel ly D Cral

BY ol Ghew

TITLE. Lonbract ipggoo.“;t &

day of March

(Note: In the case of a corporation, withesses are not required, but the certificate on page 2 of this CONTRACTOR'S

RELEASE must be completed).

ey B O, Corth

CERTIFICATE

Y that | am the

corporation named as the ¢ontractor
be_half of the Contractor was the

Contract § pecsalishoffcial tite) of the
[(Shaey who signed said release on

in the foregoing release; that

1 ecial (official title) of said corporation; that said release was duly signed for and in behalf of said
corporation by authority of its governing body and is within the scope of its corporate powers.

Signaﬁg&%ﬁ&&&

W |




